
Tischtennis-Verband Mecklenburg-
Vorpommern 2016/17

Verbandsliga Herren
Gruppen-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 07.01.2017 09:00

14:00 (1)
14:00
14:00
14:00

TSV Rostock Süd II
TTSV Anklam
SC Parchim II
1. TTC Greifswald
SV Nord-West Rostock

TSV Rostock Süd III
Blesewitzer SV
VfL Schwerin II
TTSV Neubrandenburg
FSV Rühn

5:9
7:9
9:6
9:1
4:9

Sa. 14.01.2017 10:00
10:00
10:00 t (1)
10:00
14:00 t (1)
14:00
15:00
15:00

FSV Rühn
SV Nord-West Rostock
TTSV Anklam
TTSV Neubrandenburg
Blesewitzer SV
TTSV Neubrandenburg
SV Nord-West Rostock
FSV Rühn

TSV Rostock Süd III
TSV Rostock Süd II
1. TTC Greifswald
VfL Schwerin II
1. TTC Greifswald
SC Parchim II
TSV Rostock Süd III
TSV Rostock Süd II

9:1
5:9
4:9
6:9
6:9
9:7
6:9
9:2

Sa. 04.02.2017 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
14:00
14:00 v
15:00
15:00

TTSV Neubrandenburg
VfL Schwerin II
TTSV Anklam
Blesewitzer SV
TTSV Neubrandenburg
TTSV Anklam
SC Parchim II
Blesewitzer SV

FSV Rühn
1. TTC Greifswald
TSV Rostock Süd II
TSV Rostock Süd III
SV Nord-West Rostock
TSV Rostock Süd III
1. TTC Greifswald
TSV Rostock Süd II

0:9
0:9
9:6
9:4
9:1
9:2
0:9
6:9

Sa. 04.03.2017 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
15:00
15:05 v

FSV Rühn
SV Nord-West Rostock
TSV Rostock Süd II
TSV Rostock Süd III
TSV Rostock Süd II
TSV Rostock Süd III
SV Nord-West Rostock
FSV Rühn

TTSV Anklam
Blesewitzer SV
SC Parchim II
VfL Schwerin II
VfL Schwerin II
SC Parchim II
TTSV Anklam
Blesewitzer SV

9:1
9:6
9:6
9:4
9:0
9:4
9:5
9:1

Sa. 18.03.2017 10:00 t (1)
10:00 t (1)
10:00
10:00
14:00
15:00 (1)
15:00 t (1)
15:10 v

SC Parchim II
VfL Schwerin II
TTSV Anklam
TSV Rostock Süd II
TSV Rostock Süd III
VfL Schwerin II
SC Parchim II
Blesewitzer SV

FSV Rühn
SV Nord-West Rostock
TTSV Neubrandenburg
1. TTC Greifswald
1. TTC Greifswald
FSV Rühn
SV Nord-West Rostock
TTSV Neubrandenburg

4:9
9:4
6:9
2:9
1:9
2:9
9:4
9:1

Sa. 25.03.2017 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
15:00
15:30 v

1. TTC Greifswald
TTSV Neubrandenburg
SC Parchim II
VfL Schwerin II
1. TTC Greifswald
TTSV Neubrandenburg
VfL Schwerin II
SC Parchim II

FSV Rühn
TSV Rostock Süd III
TTSV Anklam
Blesewitzer SV
SV Nord-West Rostock
TSV Rostock Süd II
TTSV Anklam
Blesewitzer SV

9:3
4:9
8:8
8:8
9:2
3:9
9:5
8:8
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